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BHFY 85,950 625,950 23,226,750
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BAANGE
EHBAAGR
&

5
BREGH R A
HERHE
W ENF

FDMF L
FEHBRBEAGR
e

i 80 F =
ﬁﬁ?ﬁk#i

LG
EERAER
WEFH

AR
RYBMAAGR
fan

5
BREGAHER
AEENE
WEF Y
TOMF
FEBBMRAGR
fan

8 F
ERETER R AG-B
e

EEEANR
WEFH

—pEEn
AR R
e
ERIBAR
KGR
RS
BIEERE
&
PR B
BrR

!EF
R
BERRH
LEERE

230,248,982
92,047,975
6,964,961
75,631,906
6,667,993

30,012,184 441,574,001
4,054,600

1,074,960 5,129,560
4,685,452
588,058

503,570 5,777,080
57,222,363
24,170,566
161,767
15,727,997
1,502,575

15,227,250 114,012,518
1,633,800

16,650 1,650,450
16,638,063
2,501,506

705,760 19,845,329

4,593,448

1,515,888

676,026

3,213,720

3,010,163

2,098,233

12,857,834

150,617

4,184,461

10,445,598

566,050

398,000

1,232,888

15,030

32,146,834

30,000

513,543

11,595,076

452,480,641

135,508,297

89,243,409
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(16) ZFHE DEAH

(Bifr: 1)
X el LHRAE # 1 1 =
X 2 2,497,764 84 X1
& st 2,497,764 84

X1 FRTHEMICEDEMT. ZORNRIFITERE[HSH:1,035720M (24) 1. TERE 188,724/ (804) 1. T
&R & : 275,400 (1) IR U T HFESHE :997,920H (144) 1TT .

(17) ZEEHAE DR
(Bifr: M)
X oo HE RS | LAY ZAE (A EFIE P XE S
X = - 291,600 291,600 -
& H - 291,600 291,600 -
(18) HFRMFEDEAHA
X o HE RS | LAY ZANE (ZAAEFIE P XE S
X = - 972,000 972,000 -
& B - 972,000 972,000 -
(19) ZEEX0HEEM
(Bifr: M)
X o HE RS | LAY (RAEFIE B XE S
X = - 6,110,124 6,110,124 -
& H - 6,110,124 6,110,124 -
(20) RElEHREHBISFOHEM
(Bifr: M)
v B L2 AR % = it =
o (6,300,000)
EFHEDB) 1 649,499 8
. (1,990,000)
HAEHZE (B) 480,000 1
o (8,985,000)
HEBHZE (C) 1 935,000 8
1 e (2,000,000)
PRERRI A SRR ZE 345 960 2
. . = (1,300,000)
MEEE (RE—F) XiE 390,000 2
o (550,000)
HBHE(B) »i8 165,000 2
o (600,000)
HBHZE (C) 248 180,000 6
PRESBIEA SRR 4R (25705’(’)(?88 2
= (21,975,000)
& &t 5,220,459 31

(F) MERBHESBELHL. BEEREEELEICOVTIE, SH#ELT(

MRFZOMESEEITERT HHHEEHLEIIRE ARZCFESHHARSEED
RETINEEHLEIEATEYEYS,

JAICEHELTEYES,



(21) ERUSNDELGEE. BF. ARV D BHHE

® BERUVHESE

(f: /)
X ) & |
HO® 72,926
EEAS 148,240,242
&t 148,313,168
@ BEERREZEEX(TEF
(BEfr-F1)
X ) & %5
BERBREEBER (T 45214,173
AERERREEH 100,280,657
&t 145,494,830
R EBEEREBRYMZIEEE
(B4 )
X ) & %
HBEY 21,208,615
TEZFEER 8
B & 243,463,870
HilERE 1
a &t 264,672,494
CE) LRELTHRIBOEEREICIYRBLI-LDTT,
@ xi&
(B M)
X v2) & ]
NS 8,278,880
& 19,968,594
—REEE 10,674,041
BE&E 24,065,467
ZDith 7,588,404
) 70,575,386
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TR28FEE REMEE
NINKRFEN ZERIFEKRE
(Bfr:[/)
R4 P54 REEE | e, iz
(RE—FH)
IRA
EEERTE® 732,622,000| 722,742,000 A9,880,000(GE1)
B2UXA 267,200,000 285457813 18,257,813
BEH AZERUVBRTEHIRA [ 252,619,000 271,753,350  19,134,350| (G¥2)
FEURA 14,581,000{ 13,704,463 876,537
SZEMEFIA 6,399,000 7,373,724 974,724
RN 8,150,000| 25975080  17,825,080((;£3)
B &L & AR 0 0 0
&t 1,014,371,000| 1,041,548617| 27,177,617
Xt
XBE 874,172,000 880,227,074 6,055,074
BEMERZEE 289,787,000| 269,223,662 A20,563,338|(G¥4)
AEE 584,385,000/ 611,003412| 26,618412|(GE5)
— R ERE 133,800,000] 91,380,301 A42419,699|(;X6)
SZEEMAERE 6,399,000 7,373,724 974,724
FliEE 0 0 0
&t 1,014,371,000| 978,981,099| A35,389,901
IRA — X H — 62,567,518 62,567,518

O ARBUBZEADFERAICH>T, G FEBALREHE(FERTE) ERRL. ZEHRPAZLTVET,
WOT. MBHERLEZ.BMERTHLEGYRENFRACLCERE, AMFEFTEEFHALERLGO TVET,

O FEHLEREDERIZDINT

CENBEEFZEICRIEEERMENBILEL =,
CE2)ZEHRUVZREBMDEBFICEY . BEHERUVAZREMNEMLELT,
CE3)EEEEMFICHT HMBEMAEMLEL .
(CE4) S REREXREORBERFICKVRDLEL .
CEB) BB ANGEDORBIEFICEVIBMLEL .
CE6) EHRBEHF TEICRLIBEADEFICIYRBDLEL =,




